Coverstock:
Color:

Finish:

Core Type:
Sku#
Available Wits:

F73

Black/Yellow Pearl
Polished
Symmetric
1728-02

12-16 Ib.

Wit

16
15
14
13
12

RG

2.555
2.570
2.582
2.600
2.62

Diff

0.046
0.045
0.045
0.045
0.044

OMG! Pearl is designed for maximum
backend reaction. The super High Rg
core gets this F73 covestock down the
lane so it can Rip on the backend.
Monster Backend is around the corner!

More Info: amf300.com
Flip Cards: bowlingdisplays.com




