

Coverstock: F73
Color: Black/Yellow Pearl
Finish: Polished
Core Type: Symmetric
Sku# 1728-02
Available Wts: 12-16 lb.

Wt	RG	Diff
16	2.555	0.046
15	2.570	0.045
14	2.582	0.045
13	2.600	0.045
12	2.62	0.044

OMG! Pearl is designed for maximum backend reaction. The super High Rg core gets this F73 covestock down the lane so it can Rip on the backend. Monster Backend is around the corner!

More Info: amf300.com

Flip Cards: bowlingdisplays.com